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Conference 13 Spring Championship  10-May-16 to 11-May-16

George C. Marshall High [GCM]

301-793-2900

Falls Church, VA      22043 headcoachwong@yahoo.com

#   2  Women V   High Jump 

Crockett, Hamilton T (16) #507 George C. Marshall High 4-02.00

Manley, Ash Lee T (16) #531 George C. Marshall High 4-00.00

Tadlock, Sarah M (19) #561 George C. Marshall High 4-00.00

#   3  Men V   Long Jump 

Weske, Elijah R (17) #676 George C. Marshall High 16-10.75

#   4  Women V   Long Jump 

Orozco, Nina S (19) #540 George C. Marshall High 14-07.50

Manley, Ash Lee T (16) #531 George C. Marshall High 13-09.50

#   7  Men V   Discus 

Sandlin, Kyle T (16) #667 George C. Marshall High 100-07.50

Molina, Jhordy (17) #651 George C. Marshall High 100-02.50

Zinchenko, Lev (17) #678 George C. Marshall High 94-09.00

#   8  Women V   Discus 

Griggs, Dannie C (17) #519 George C. Marshall High 102-05.00

Dacanay, Jemalyn L (19) #509 George C. Marshall High 84-04.00

Stuart, Delaney E (19) #559 George C. Marshall High 77-10.00

Stenseth, Alexandra B (17) #558 George C. Marshall High 76-00.75

#   9  Men V   Shot Put 

Molina, Jhordy (17) #651 George C. Marshall High 34-11.50

Sandlin, Kyle T (16) #667 George C. Marshall High 34-03.00

Cintorino, Lucas E (18) #617 George C. Marshall High 31-04.75

#  10  Women V   Shot Put 

Griggs, Dannie C (17) #519 George C. Marshall High 30-04.50

Stuart, Delaney E (19) #559 George C. Marshall High 27-04.75

Stenseth, Alexandra B (17) #558 George C. Marshall High 26-06.00

#  13  Women   4x800m Relay A    9:37.20

James, Jade (16)   #525 Marshall

Kennedy, Tatiana A (18)   #526 Marshall

Schlechty, Anastasia G (18)   #550 Marshall

Schmidt, Nicole C (18)   #552 Marshall

Durr, Kayleigh L (19)   #513 Marshall

#  14  Men   4x800m Relay A    8:07.89

Bir, Gabriel M (19)   #607 Marshall

Buckley, Blain M (17)   #609 Marshall

Hassett, Samuel B (17)   #633 Marshall

McLarty, Michael S (17)   #649 Marshall

Kennedy, Sanchir T (19)   #636 Marshall

Church, Oliver F (18)   #616 Marshall

#  15  Women V  100m Hurdles 

Stegman, Molly M (17) #557 George C. Marshall High      18.27

Schlier, Inga J (17) #551 George C. Marshall High      18.30

Tadlock, Sarah M (19) #561 George C. Marshall High      19.03

#  16  Men V  110m Hurdles 

Pascua, Ivan C (18) #656 George C. Marshall High      20.14

Sotelo, Alexander (18) #671 George C. Marshall High      21.75

#  17  Women V  100m Dash 

Hamilton, Khristen A (19) #520 George C. Marshall High      13.44

Dacanay, Jemalyn L (19) #509 George C. Marshall High      13.68

Epps, Tomari C (19) #514 George C. Marshall High      14.14

#  18  Men V  100m Dash 

Kim, Brandon J (16) #638 George C. Marshall High      12.64

Dunn, Samuel P (17) #620 George C. Marshall High      13.01

Camillo, Khrystan A (16) #612 George C. Marshall High      13.02

#  19  Women V  1600m Run 

Holt, Heather (18) #524 George C. Marshall High    5:00.89

Robbins, Jenna N (17) #545 George C. Marshall High    5:28.16

Bardach, Natalie M (19) #503 George C. Marshall High    5:40.69

Holt, Ashley (18) #523 George C. Marshall High    5:41.34

Qasem, Layan (17) #543 George C. Marshall High    5:42.49

#  20  Men V  1600m Run 

Lynch, Patrick C (17) #644 George C. Marshall High    4:35.90

Smith, Benjamin S (19) #670 George C. Marshall High    4:37.81

Haight, Alexander G (16) #631 George C. Marshall High    4:39.29

Gustafson, Sean A (17) #630 George C. Marshall High    4:40.07

McFaul, Justin C (16) #648 George C. Marshall High    4:44.05

Forney, David (18) #625 George C. Marshall High    4:51.43

#  21  Women   4x100m Relay A      54.04

Dacanay, Jemalyn L (19)   #509 Marshall

Lee, Anabelle R (19)   #528 Marshall

Maynard, Alyssa N (19)   #532 Marshall

Hamilton, Khristen A (19)   #520 Marshall

Griggs, Dannie C (17)   #519 Marshall

Schlier, Inga J (17)   #551 Marshall

Miller, Rachel L (18)   #534 Marshall

Epps, Tomari C (19)   #514 Marshall

#  22  Men   4x100m Relay A      46.91

Kim, Brandon J (16)   #638 Marshall

Quin, Connor N (18)   #660 Marshall

Luo, Jiahao (18)   #643 Marshall
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#  22  Men   4x100m Relay A      46.91

Camillo, Khrystan A (16)   #612 Marshall

Gillmore, Austin R (18)   #627 Marshall

Weske, Elijah R (17)   #676 Marshall

Dunn, Samuel P (17)   #620 Marshall

Sandlin, Kyle T (16)   #667 Marshall

#  23  Women V  400m Dash 

Bir, Ava D (18) #506 George C. Marshall High      58.34

Holt, Heather (18) #524 George C. Marshall High      59.40

Lee, Anabelle R (19) #528 George C. Marshall High    1:02.80

Robbins, Jenna N (17) #545 George C. Marshall High    1:03.57

Maynard, Alyssa N (19) #532 George C. Marshall High    1:03.64

Dirkse, Michelle G (18) #512 George C. Marshall High    1:04.18

Orozco, Nina S (19) #540 George C. Marshall High    1:04.74

Holt, Ashley (18) #523 George C. Marshall High    1:04.89

Bardach, Natalie M (19) #503 George C. Marshall High    1:05.34

#  24  Men V  400m Dash 

Toscano, Sebastien G (17) #673 George C. Marshall High      52.34

Quin, Connor N (18) #660 George C. Marshall High      54.14

Leap, Robert J (16) #640 George C. Marshall High      54.64

#  25  Women V  300m Hurdles 

Schlier, Inga J (17) #551 George C. Marshall High      52.92

Manley, Ash Lee T (16) #531 George C. Marshall High      56.53

Tadlock, Sarah M (19) #561 George C. Marshall High      56.68

#  26  Men V  300m Hurdles 

Weske, Elijah R (17) #676 George C. Marshall High      44.64

Gillmore, Austin R (18) #627 George C. Marshall High      45.74

Pascua, Ivan C (18) #656 George C. Marshall High      49.82

#  27  Women V  800m Run 

Holt, Heather (18) #524 George C. Marshall High    2:16.26

Bir, Ava D (18) #506 George C. Marshall High    2:21.14

Batsford, Kelly A (17) #505 George C. Marshall High    2:34.59

Qasem, Layan (17) #543 George C. Marshall High    2:35.28

#  28  Men V  800m Run 

Gustafson, Sean A (17) #630 George C. Marshall High    2:06.22

Haight, Alexander G (16) #631 George C. Marshall High    2:06.85

Griggs, Jonathan A (17) #629 George C. Marshall High    2:11.64

#  29  Women V  200m Dash 

Lee, Anabelle R (19) #528 George C. Marshall High      27.95

Dacanay, Jemalyn L (19) #509 George C. Marshall High      28.24

Hamilton, Khristen A (19) #520 George C. Marshall High      28.46

#  30  Men V  200m Dash 

Toscano, Sebastien G (17) #673 George C. Marshall High      23.97

Luo, Jiahao (18) #643 George C. Marshall High      24.75

Luketic, Peter J (17) #642 George C. Marshall High      25.74

#  31  Women V  3200m Run 

Robbins, Jenna N (17) #545 George C. Marshall High   11:50.25

Holt, Ashley (18) #523 George C. Marshall High   12:06.72

Bardach, Natalie M (19) #503 George C. Marshall High   12:15.68

Murtha, Logan L (17) #537 George C. Marshall High   12:29.90

#  32  Men V  3200m Run 

Forney, David (18) #625 George C. Marshall High   10:16.41

McFaul, Justin C (16) #648 George C. Marshall High   10:19.48

Church, Oliver F (18) #616 George C. Marshall High   10:53.91

#  33  Women   4x400m Relay A    4:01.49

Batsford, Kelly A (17)   #505 Marshall

Maynard, Alyssa N (19)   #532 Marshall

Qasem, Layan (17)   #543 Marshall

Bir, Ava D (18)   #506 Marshall

Schmidt, Nicole C (18)   #552 Marshall

Miller, Rachel L (18)   #534 Marshall

Lee, Anabelle R (19)   #528 Marshall

Cusack, Grace E (18)   #508 Marshall

#  34  Men   4x400m Relay A    3:40.06

Leap, Robert J (16)   #640 Marshall

Lynch, Patrick C (17)   #644 Marshall

Gustafson, Sean A (17)   #630 Marshall

Toscano, Sebastien G (17)   #673 Marshall

Smith, Benjamin S (19)   #670 Marshall

Griggs, Jonathan A (17)   #629 Marshall

Gillmore, Austin R (18)   #627 Marshall

Quin, Connor N (18)   #660 Marshall
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Female IE's: 46 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 33

Total IE's: 79 6Total RE's:


